Col-Tec

From: "Col-Tec" <col-tec@btconnect.com>
Sent: 30 January 2009 10:19
Subject: Col-Tec Install

Paul

It was my pleasure to host Simon. He really put forth an out-standing effort
towards helping us get a very difficult job to run. He never displayed any
frustration and remained supportive the entire installation and training. As you
can see by the hours he logged, we put in some long ones last week. You have
a very good person there.

The level of detail your company took in refurbishing this machine is very
impressive. You can ask Simon but I’'m the type to crawl under a machine now
and then and did so under the Col-Tec. A very pleasant surprise to see the
results of your efforts. | usually won’t buy equipment without inspection nor
would | contract for services of a company never visited, but you all exceeded my
expectations. Please be sure to pass this along to the folks involved with the
refurbishment.

Jonathan Niezing

Wrap-Ups, Inc.
St Louis

Missouri

USA

636 343-4010
WWW.Wrapups.com

From: Col-Tec [mailto:col-tec@btconnect.com]
Sent: Monday, January 19, 2009 11:59 AM
To: Jonathan Niezing

Subject: Col-Tec Install

Hi Jonathan

On behalf of Simon and myself, thank you for the courteous attention given to him while he was attending the
installation. How are your operators getting along now that Simon has left and can | ask if the refurbished
machine (early days | know) meets with your expectations?

Regards

Paul Bailey

30/01/2009
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From: "Rohan S Shirke" <rohan.ss80@ymail.com>
To: "John Robin" <john.robin@bi-bh.com>

Ce: "Paul Bailey" <col4tec@btconnect.com>
Sent: 05 November 2013 16:13

Subject: Re: Col Tec Collator

Dear John,

We have purchased a Refurbished Col-Tec, 6 station, deep pile collator.
The collator is working well ever since the installation in our printshop in February 2012.

Design of the equipment is very simple and more of mechanical styled and doesn't contain any
complicated electronics.

Minor problems arising if any could be fixed at ease by local skilled technicians.
The collator is very simple to operate.

Above all the Col-Tec team headed by Mr. Paul Bailey, a thorough gentleman, is extremely co-
operative.

I would recommend buying a Col-Tec Collator.
Regards,

Rohan Shirke

Sent from my iPhone
On Nov 5, 2013, at 18:59, John Robin <john.robin@bi-bh.com> wrote:
Dear Mr. Rohan,

We have been referred by Coltec and we understand you are using their Collators. We are
Solution providers in Bahrain and would appreciate your valuable feedback on the
performance/reliability and maintenance on the Collator

Regards

John Robin Launcy

Graphic Arts Consultant
Business International WLL
Mobile : 00973 36435253

Email ID: john.robin@bi-bh.com

Disclaimer : The content of this e-mail (including any attachments) is strictly confidential and
may be commercially sensitive. If you are not, or believe you may not be, the intended recipient,
please advise the sender immediately by return e-mail, delete this e-mail and destroy any
copies.

06/11/2013
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To whom it may concermns.

We, CBE Co. Lid., have supplied a complete coliating solution from COL-TEC fo our
local market. The collator is fitted with automatic deep pile feeders and a booklet
maker.
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We have had fotal satisfaction with this machine, and our customer is happy bécause
we have provided them with a machine which is easy o operate, reliable, safe and
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g‘" only requires minimum maintenance.
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o The collator, manufactured by COL-TEC, has always given optimal performance which

;": resulted in high production ratfe for the customer.

& We also got complete satisfaction from the support as well as fraining we got from COL-

= TEC team who are very professional and qudlified.
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3:5 From our very positive experience with COL-TEC we will not hesitale fo recommend g
> anyone to use their collaiors. ¥
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From: "Huw Harcombe" <huw.h@kubeprint.co.uk>
To: "Col-Tec" <col-tec@btconnect.com>

Sent: 11 November 2014 08:47
Subject: RE: Kube Print

Morning Paul
I'm pretty perfect thanks — and [ hope something similar goes for you.

The machine has been busy collating folded litho sections since we bought a new Horizon 4 clamp PUR
binder — seems to have opened up a new source of work for us — excellent!

And tony (our operator) loves the collator — he is very mechanically hands on and has been applying his
imagination to collate all sorts of weird and wonderful stuff.

Best wishes

Huw

From: Col-Tec [mailto:col-tec@btconnect.com]
Sent: 10 November 2014 16:49

To: Huw Harcombe

Subject: Kube Print

Dear Huw

It is circa six months since we installed your collator and | hope that this contact finds you in good
health and the machine busy?

We will be in touch again in a further six months to remind you of the annual general service but
meanwhile if there are any queries you have regarding the operation of the equipment, please let
me know.

kind regards

Paul B

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service.
For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service.
For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com
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From: "paul cox" <paul@ronniecox.co.za>
To: "Col-Tec" <col-tec@btconnect.com=>

Sent: 23 September 2014 10:13
Subject: 6x35x35

Hi Paul

We installed the 6 x 35 x 35 yesterday and | must say the machine is generally in very good order. Thanks!!!
The customer is pleased with the machine and we were pleased with the condition in which we received the
machine.

By the way, this is the customers second machine!!

Many thanks

Paul

R
RONNIE COX GRAPHIC SUPPLIES CC ©

James Burn International The originators of Wire-O binding
POBox 4493 Honeydew 2040 lJohannesburg South Africa
Unit 23 Five Star Business Units Juice Street Honeydew Johannesburg South Africa
tel +27 11 794 6225 fax +27 11794 6245 sales@ronniecox.co.za WWW.ronniecox.co.za

X | This email is free from viruses and malware because avast! Antivirus protection is active.
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